2020 BMW 4 Series.

Original BMW Accessories.

Category

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Cold Weather Wheel Package

Summer Wheel Package

Summer Wheel Package

Summer Wheel Package

Summer Wheel Package

Floor Mats

Part Number

36112286460

36112220163

36112352788

36112220166

36112219672

36112459626

36112352867

36112287898

82112286108

Name

17"V Spoke 413, Black

17"V Spoke 413, Ferric Grey

18" BMW M Performance
Double Spoke 405M, Matte
Black

18" Turbine Spoke 415

20" BMW M Performance
Double Spoke 405M, Orbit Grey

20" BMW M Performance
Double Spoke 405M, Orbit Grey

20" BMW M Performance
Double Spoke 624M, Matte
Black

20" Star Spoke 660, Orbit Grey

4 Series Floor Liner -
Front(cabriolet )

Description

Pirelli® W210 Sottozero S2 Run-flat Tire
225/50R17 94H"

Pirelli® W210 Sottozero S2 Run-flat Tire
225/50R17 94H

Pirelli® W240 Sottozero RSC Run-flat Tire
225/45 R18 95V XL

Pirelli® W240 Sottozero S2 Run-flat Tire
225/45R18 95V XL

Pirelli® P Zero Run-flat Tire 225/35 R20 90Y
(Front) 255/30 R20...

Dunlop® SP Sport Maxx GT Run-flat Tire
225135 R20 90Y (Front)<br /> 255...

Pirelli® P Zero Run-flat Tire 225/35 R20 90Y
(Front) 255/30 R20...

Pirelli® P Zero Run-flat Tires 225/35 R20 90Y
(Front) 255/30 R20 92Y (Rear)

Constructed of an extremely durable and stain
resistant 3 layer extruded plastic. Extremely
durab...

MSRP

$2,720

$2,999

$3,599

$3,000

$5,620

$4,999

$6,000

$3,950

$162



Category

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Part Number

82112286108

82112286104

82112409635

82112286106

82112286106

51472285310

51472285310

51472348155

51472350421

51472348158

Name

4 Series Floor Liner -
Front(Coupe xDrive)

4 Series Floor Liner -

Front(Coupe)

4 Series Floor Liner -

Rear(cabriolet )

4 Series Floor Liner -

Rear(Coupe xDrive)

4 Series Floor Liner -

Rear(Coupe)

4 Series Floor Mats -

Front(cabriolet )

4 Series Floor Mats -
Front(Coupe xDrive)

4 Series Floor Mats -

Front(Coupe)

4 Series Floor Mats -

Rear(cabriolet )

4 Series Floor Mats -

Rear(Coupe xDrive)

Description

Constructed of an extremely durable and stain
resistant 3 layer extruded plastic. Extremely
durab...

Constructed of an extremely durable and stain
resistant 3 layer extruded plastic. Extremely
durab...

Constructed of an extremely durable and stain
resistant 3 layer extruded plastic. Extremely
durab...

Constructed of an extremely durable and stain
resistant 3 layer extruded plastic. Extremely
durab...

Constructed of an extremely durable and stain
resistant 3 layer extruded plastic. Extremely
durab...

Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-
resistant.

Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-
resistant.

Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-
resistant.

Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-
resistant.

Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-
resistant.

MSRP

$162

$162

$101

$118

$118

$115

$115

$100

$73

$73



Category

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Floor Mats

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Part Number

51472348158

51472350539

51472295245

51472295245

51472295245

84212412401

84212449609

66212457032

82722326514

82732420634

Name

4 Series Floor Mats -
Rear(Coupe)

4 Series Luggage mat(cabriolet

4 Series Luggage mat(Coupe
xDrive)

4 Series Luggage mat(Coupe)

4 Series Luggage mat(Gran
Coupe)

Apple iPhone 5/5s charging
case

Apple iPhone 6/6s charging
case

BMW Advanced Car Eye - Front
& Rear

BMW Racing Bicycle Holder

BMW Roof Box 320 -
Black/Titan Silver

Description

Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-
resistant.

This stylish non-slip, water-resistant fitted mat
features raised edging that protects against di...

This stylish non-slip, water-resistant fitted mat
features raised edging that protects against di...

This stylish non-slip, water-resistant fitted mat
features raised edging that protects against di...

This stylish non-slip, water-resistant fitted mat
features raised edging that protects against di...

Enables the Apple iPhone™ to be charged
wirelessly. The case also allows charging in
combination...

Enables the Apple iPhone™ to be charged
wirelessly. The case also allows charging in
combination...

Highly sensitive, full-HD camera that records
detailed videos in the event of an incident
involvi...

The racing bike carrier in the new, dynamic
design with innovative, lockable and easy to use
clam...

Features a 320 L volume capacity and an
innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are
made from...

MSRP

$73

$160

$160

$160

$160

$99.62

$106.70

$868.84

$190

$835



Category

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Cargo & Racks

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Electronics

Brakes

Part Number

82732406460

82732406459

82722326527

82712166924

84212365783

84212365785

65412411420

65412166411

34206797600

Name
BMW Roof Box 420 -

Black/Titan Silver

BMW Roof Box 520 -
Black/Titan Silver

BMW Ski and Snowboard
Holder

BMW Touring Bicycle Holder

BMW Universal snap-in adapter
for android devices

BMW Universal snap-in adapter

for apple (lightning)

BMW USB Charger (Dual)

BMW USB Charger (Single)

Brake Disc Ventilated, Rear

Description

Features a 420 L volume capacity and an
innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are
made from...

Features a 520 L volume capacity and an
innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are
made from...

The extendible ski and snowboard carrier
securely accommodates up to 5 pairs of skis or
4 snowboa...

Lockable Touring Cycle Holder to transport a
bicycle or mountain bike with a frame diameter
betwe...

Suitable for all mobile phones with a micro-USB
connection, bringing the phone's
communications a...

Attractive, high quality design. Easy to use.
Perfect for travel. Proper testing and approval
by...

The BMW Dual USB Charger allows up to two
mobile devices to be charged simultaneously,
quickly an...

USB charging device offers a convenient way to
provide power to a wide array of portable and
mobi...

18" Sport brake with 4-piston aluminium fixed
calliper on the front axle and 2-piston aluminium
f..

MSRP

$1,280

$1,620

$425

$190

$231.34

$320.46

$44

$26.25

$368



Category

Decals & Trim

Decals & Trim

Exhaust

Aerodynamics & Body

Aerodynamics & Body

Decals & Trim

Decals & Trim

Decals & Trim

Exhaust

Part Number

51142351088

51712336813-

51712336814

18302355889

51162211904-

51162211905

51192408993

51952350474

51952230351

51142287159

11122444531

Name

M Performance Accent Stripe

M Performance Black Kidney
Grilles

M Performance Carbon Fibre
Tips

M Performance Carbon Mirror
Cap

M Performance Front Carbon
Splitter

M Performance Interior Trims
Carbon/Alcantara

M Performance Interior Trims
Carbon/Alcantara

M Performance Motorsport
Stripes

M Performance Power and
Sound Kit

Description

M Performance accent strip films accentuate
the body of the car in colour. They have been
designe...

The black ornamental grilles are an easy way to
customize the car. The grilles underline the
Spo...

Set of 2. carbon 2 x 93 mm tailpipe trims
improved exhaust conduit and M logo

The carefully hand-crafted covers for the
exterior mirrors are made from high-quality
carbon. The...

All M Performance Aerodynamics components
are calibrated with each other and adapted
perfectly to...

Mixed with Alcantara, a material also used
exclusively in the construction of sports cars,
the ne...

Mixed with Alcantara, a material also used
exclusively in the construction of sports cars,
the ne...

The Motorsport stripes in the characteristic M
colours create a clear link to motor racing,
there...

The BMW M Performance Power and Sound
Kit provides an optimized power boost (+35hp)
for the serie...

MSRP

$180

$230

$870

$1,010

$2,000

$1,200

$1,200

$215

$4,420



Category

Aerodynamics & Body

Aerodynamics & Body

Aerodynamics & Body

Brakes

Brakes

Brakes

Decals & Trim

Aerodynamics & Body

Exhaust

Part Number

51622334545

51622407543

51192339218

34112221447

34112221445

34112221446

51142348911

51192361679-
51192361680

18302354364

Name

M Performance Rear Carbon
Spoiler

M Performance Rear Carbon
Spoiler

M Performance Rear Diffuser

M Performance Retrofit Brake
Kit, Orange

M Performance Retrofit Brake
Kit, Red

M Performance Retrofit Brake
Kit, Yellow

M Performance Rocker Panel
Stickers

M Performance Side Skirts

M Performance Stainless Steel
Tips

Description

The rear spoiler is made from high-quality
carbon

The rear spoiler is made from high-quality
carbon

The rear diffuser and side skirt add-on sections
are made from PUR (polyurethane).

18" Sport brake with 4-piston aluminium fixed
calliper on the front axle and 2-piston aluminium
f..

18" Sport brake with 4-piston aluminium fixed
calliper on the front axle and 2-piston aluminium
f..

18" Sport brake with 4-piston aluminium fixed
calliper on the front axle and 2-piston aluminium
fo.

The side sill foils give the car an individual
character and highlight the car's sporty design. -

Set of 2

Set of 2 stainless steel 2 x 93 mm tailpipe trims
2 x 80 mm chrome-plated tailpipes, improved
exh...

MSRP

$915

$915

$775

$3,910

$3,720

$3,720

$215

$548.96

$290



Category

Electronics

Cargo & Racks

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Travel & Comfort

Part Number

65902410423
65902410426-
65902450301

82712361815

51952183852

51952183853

51952183854

51952183855

51952360373

Name

Navigation Retrofit

Roof Cross Bars

Travel & Comfort Base

Travel & Comfort Folding Table

Travel & Comfort Hanger

Travel & Comfort Hook

Travel & Comfort iPad Holder

Description

The new BMW integrated Navigation retrofit is
the perfect solution for cars without the factory
n...

Maximum permissible roof load: 75 kg. The
base support arms are made of high-strength
aluminum tu...

Easily attaches to the headrest bars.
Convenient place for hanging coat hanger or
universal hook

The BMW Travel and Comfort System Folding
Table is an excellent companion while traveling
long di...

Allows clothes to be transported without
creasing

Offers a convenient place to hang light
shopping bags, suit hangers and more

The BMW iPad Holder is an attractive way to
facilitate the use of an iPad in the vehicle. It
prov...

MSRP

$1,210

$380

$36

$165

$110

$45.75

$235



