2020 BMW 4 Series. Original BMW Accessories.

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36112286460	17" V Spoke 413, Black	Pirelli® W210 Sottozero S2 Run-flat Tire 225/50R17 94H"	\$2,720
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36112220163	17" V Spoke 413, Ferric Grey	Pirelli® W210 Sottozero S2 Run-flat Tire 225/50R17 94H	\$2,999
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36112352788	18" BMW M Performance Double Spoke 405M, Matte Black	Pirelli® W240 Sottozero RSC Run-flat Tire 225/45 R18 95V XL	\$3,599
Cold Weather Wheel Package	36112220166	18" Turbine Spoke 415	Pirelli® W240 Sottozero S2 Run-flat Tire 225/45R18 95V XL	\$3,000
Summer Wheel Package	36112219672	20" BMW M Performance Double Spoke 405M, Orbit Grey	Pirelli® P Zero Run-flat Tire 225/35 R20 90Y (Front) 255/30 R20	\$5,620
Summer Wheel Package	36112459626	20" BMW M Performance Double Spoke 405M, Orbit Grey	Dunlop® SP Sport Maxx GT Run-flat Tire 225/35 R20 90Y (Front) br /> 255	\$4,999
Summer Wheel Package	36112352867	20" BMW M Performance Double Spoke 624M, Matte Black	Pirelli® P Zero Run-flat Tire 225/35 R20 90Y (Front) 255/30 R20	\$6,000
Summer Wheel Package	36112287898	20" Star Spoke 660, Orbit Grey	Pirelli® P Zero Run-flat Tires 225/35 R20 90Y (Front) 255/30 R20 92Y (Rear)	\$3,950
Floor Mats	82112286108	4 Series Floor Liner - Front(cabriolet)	Constructed of an extremely durable and stain resistant 3 layer extruded plastic. Extremely durab	\$162

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Floor Mats	82112286108	4 Series Floor Liner - Front(Coupe xDrive)	Constructed of an extremely durable and stain resistant 3 layer extruded plastic. Extremely durab	\$162
Floor Mats	82112286104	4 Series Floor Liner - Front(Coupe)	Constructed of an extremely durable and stain resistant 3 layer extruded plastic. Extremely durab	\$162
Floor Mats	82112409635	4 Series Floor Liner - Rear(cabriolet)	Constructed of an extremely durable and stain resistant 3 layer extruded plastic. Extremely durab	\$101
Floor Mats	82112286106	4 Series Floor Liner - Rear(Coupe xDrive)	Constructed of an extremely durable and stain resistant 3 layer extruded plastic. Extremely durab	\$118
Floor Mats	82112286106	4 Series Floor Liner - Rear(Coupe)	Constructed of an extremely durable and stain resistant 3 layer extruded plastic. Extremely durab	\$118
Floor Mats	51472285310	4 Series Floor Mats - Front(cabriolet)	Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.	\$115
Floor Mats	51472285310	4 Series Floor Mats - Front(Coupe xDrive)	Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.	\$115
Floor Mats	51472348155	4 Series Floor Mats - Front(Coupe)	Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.	\$100
Floor Mats	51472350421	4 Series Floor Mats - Rear(cabriolet)	Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.	\$73
Floor Mats	51472348158	4 Series Floor Mats - Rear(Coupe xDrive)	Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.	\$73

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Floor Mats	51472348158	4 Series Floor Mats - Rear(Coupe)	Perfectly fitted, dirt-repellent and water-resistant.	\$73
Floor Mats	51472350539	4 Series Luggage mat(cabriolet)	This stylish non-slip, water-resistant fitted mat features raised edging that protects against di	\$160
Floor Mats	51472295245	4 Series Luggage mat(Coupe xDrive)	This stylish non-slip, water-resistant fitted mat features raised edging that protects against di	\$160
Floor Mats	51472295245	4 Series Luggage mat(Coupe)	This stylish non-slip, water-resistant fitted mat features raised edging that protects against di	\$160
Floor Mats	51472295245	4 Series Luggage mat(Gran Coupe)	This stylish non-slip, water-resistant fitted mat features raised edging that protects against di	\$160
Electronics	84212412401	Apple iPhone 5/5s charging case	Enables the Apple iPhone™ to be charged wirelessly. The case also allows charging in combination	\$99.62
Electronics	84212449609	Apple iPhone 6/6s charging case	Enables the Apple iPhone™ to be charged wirelessly. The case also allows charging in combination	\$106.70
Electronics	66212457032	BMW Advanced Car Eye - Front & Rear	Highly sensitive, full-HD camera that records detailed videos in the event of an incident involvi	\$868.84
Cargo & Racks	82722326514	BMW Racing Bicycle Holder	The racing bike carrier in the new, dynamic design with innovative, lockable and easy to use clam	\$190
Cargo & Racks	82732420634	BMW Roof Box 320 - Black/Titan Silver	Features a 320 L volume capacity and an innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are made from	\$835

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Cargo & Racks	82732406460	BMW Roof Box 420 - Black/Titan Silver	Features a 420 L volume capacity and an innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are made from	\$1,280
Cargo & Racks	82732406459	BMW Roof Box 520 - Black/Titan Silver	Features a 520 L volume capacity and an innovative two-sided opening system. Shells are made from	\$1,620
Cargo & Racks	82722326527	BMW Ski and Snowboard Holder	The extendible ski and snowboard carrier securely accommodates up to 5 pairs of skis or 4 snowboa	\$425
Cargo & Racks	82712166924	BMW Touring Bicycle Holder	Lockable Touring Cycle Holder to transport a bicycle or mountain bike with a frame diameter betwe	\$190
Electronics	84212365783	BMW Universal snap-in adapter for android devices	Suitable for all mobile phones with a micro-USB connection, bringing the phone's communications a	\$231.34
Electronics	84212365785	BMW Universal snap-in adapter for apple (lightning)	Attractive, high quality design. Easy to use. Perfect for travel. Proper testing and approval by	\$320.46
Electronics	65412411420	BMW USB Charger (Dual)	The BMW Dual USB Charger allows up to two mobile devices to be charged simultaneously, quickly an	\$44
Electronics	65412166411	BMW USB Charger (Single)	USB charging device offers a convenient way to provide power to a wide array of portable and mobi	\$26.25
Brakes	34206797600	Brake Disc Ventilated, Rear	18" Sport brake with 4-piston aluminium fixed calliper on the front axle and 2-piston aluminium f	\$368

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Decals & Trim	51142351088	M Performance Accent Stripe	M Performance accent strip films accentuate the body of the car in colour. They have been designe	\$180
Decals & Trim	51712336813- 51712336814	M Performance Black Kidney Grilles	The black ornamental grilles are an easy way to customize the car. The grilles underline the spo	\$230
Exhaust	18302355889	M Performance Carbon Fibre Tips	Set of 2. carbon 2 x 93 mm tailpipe trims improved exhaust conduit and M logo	\$870
Aerodynamics & Body	51162211904- 51162211905	M Performance Carbon Mirror Cap	The carefully hand-crafted covers for the exterior mirrors are made from high-quality carbon. The	\$1,010
Aerodynamics & Body	51192408993	M Performance Front Carbon Splitter	All M Performance Aerodynamics components are calibrated with each other and adapted perfectly to	\$2,000
Decals & Trim	51952350474	M Performance Interior Trims Carbon/Alcantara	Mixed with Alcantara, a material also used exclusively in the construction of sports cars, the ne	\$1,200
Decals & Trim	51952230351	M Performance Interior Trims Carbon/Alcantara	Mixed with Alcantara, a material also used exclusively in the construction of sports cars, the ne	\$1,200
Decals & Trim	51142287159	M Performance Motorsport Stripes	The Motorsport stripes in the characteristic M colours create a clear link to motor racing, there	\$215
Exhaust	11122444531	M Performance Power and Sound Kit	The BMW M Performance Power and Sound Kit provides an optimized power boost (+35hp) for the serie	\$4,420

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Aerodynamics & Body	51622334545	M Performance Rear Carbon Spoiler	The rear spoiler is made from high-quality carbon	\$915
Aerodynamics & Body	51622407543	M Performance Rear Carbon Spoiler	The rear spoiler is made from high-quality carbon	\$915
Aerodynamics & Body	51192339218	M Performance Rear Diffuser	The rear diffuser and side skirt add-on sections are made from PUR (polyurethane).	\$775
Brakes	34112221447	M Performance Retrofit Brake Kit, Orange	18" Sport brake with 4-piston aluminium fixed calliper on the front axle and 2-piston aluminium f	\$3,910
Brakes	34112221445	M Performance Retrofit Brake Kit, Red	18" Sport brake with 4-piston aluminium fixed calliper on the front axle and 2-piston aluminium f	\$3,720
Brakes	34112221446	M Performance Retrofit Brake Kit, Yellow	18" Sport brake with 4-piston aluminium fixed calliper on the front axle and 2-piston aluminium f	\$3,720
Decals & Trim	51142348911	M Performance Rocker Panel Stickers	The side sill foils give the car an individual character and highlight the car's sporty design	\$215
Aerodynamics & Body	51192361679- 51192361680	M Performance Side Skirts	Set of 2	\$548.96
Exhaust	18302354364	M Performance Stainless Steel Tips	Set of 2 stainless steel 2 x 93 mm tailpipe trims 2 x 80 mm chrome-plated tailpipes, improved exh	\$290

Category	Part Number	Name	Description	MSRP
Electronics	65902410423- 65902410426- 65902450301	Navigation Retrofit	The new BMW integrated Navigation retrofit is the perfect solution for cars without the factory n	\$1,210
Cargo & Racks	82712361815	Roof Cross Bars	Maximum permissible roof load: 75 kg. The base support arms are made of high-strength aluminum tu	\$380
Travel & Comfort	51952183852	Travel & Comfort Base	Easily attaches to the headrest bars. Convenient place for hanging coat hanger or universal hook	\$36
Travel & Comfort	51952183853	Travel & Comfort Folding Table	The BMW Travel and Comfort System Folding Table is an excellent companion while traveling long di	\$165
Travel & Comfort	51952183854	Travel & Comfort Hanger	Allows clothes to be transported without creasing	\$110
Travel & Comfort	51952183855	Travel & Comfort Hook	Offers a convenient place to hang light shopping bags, suit hangers and more	\$45.75
Travel & Comfort	51952360373	Travel & Comfort iPad Holder	The BMW iPad Holder is an attractive way to facilitate the use of an iPad in the vehicle. It prov	\$235